
LOTS 19, 20 & W1/2 LOT 21 BLOCK 
BLUFF S/D.  

AMES DETRICK INVESTMENTS, LLC
13161 SW 172ND AVE
ALACHUA, FL 32615

19-7S-16-04244-000

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

19716.010 1.00/

03/14/2022 MLU

09/23/2022 ME 0.57 15,000 0 0 15,000

STANDARD
3

42,156
7,000
15,000
64,156

0
64,156

0
64,156
64,156

0

66,101

1474/201 8/24/2022 WD Q I 01 85,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PITTS TERRY PRESTON

AMES DETRICK INVEST

1197/0472 6/30/2010 WD Q I 01 55,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARY L KNABB

TERRY PRESTON & GRA
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269 SW MERIDIAN CT, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0200 02 672 117.7000 96.51 64,855 1970 2010 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 MANUF 1  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 576

BAS 576 100 576 36,134

FOP 90 35 32 2,007

FSP 160 40 64 4,015

826 672 42,156

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W37 S12 E27 E21 N12 W1 W10 $
FSP=[ORIG=-10,12] S8 E20 N8 W20 $
FOP=[ORIG=10,0] N9 W10 S9 E10 $
.

BAS

37

12

27

21

12

110

FSP8

20

8

20

FOP 9

10

9

10

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,000

1 0102 C SFR/MH 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.50 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 15,000


